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Anlage
Duisburger Str. 30, 33647 Bielefeld
info@tc-brackwede.de

Hallenadresse
Duisburger Straf3e 30, 33647 Bielefeld
inffo@tc-brackwede.de

Sportwart/in
Haase, Rainer
T 0160 96896830 1.sportwart@tc-brackwede.de

Jugendwart/in

Rasokat, Steffi
T 0174 1005055 1.jugendwart@tc-brackwede.de
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Damen 50 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Bettina Flick

m 015233725454 ; bettinaflick@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wittenberg, Annette
Beyer, Christiane
Flick, Bettina
Steinberg, Andrea
Preuss, Stephanie
Rubbenstroth, Elisabeth
Steinborn, Alexandra
Mensendiek, Brigitte
Glathe, Ulrike
Kuhaupt, Melanie
Reinhard, Brigitte
Heumer, Ursula
Habel, Martina
Haase, Christine
VoR, Stefanie
Heuer, Stephanie
Zaplin, Katja
Milbradt, Anja
Hohmann, Stefanie
20 Kreft, Uta
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ID-Nr.

26000292
26700469
26600760
26702965
27300523
25200922
27400478
26452282
26952190
27252040
26900769
25500386
26290100
26750833
26051420
26953080
26853090
27050476
26801711
27082971

LK

LK10,3
LK10,8
LK14,5
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,5
LK16,9
LK18,7
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK20,5
LK20,8
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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